CODE NO,

40800030

40800050

44000155

44000196

44000200

44201785

44201789

44201794

44201796

48102100

50100300

50100400

50100500

50100600

50104300

50200100

50500405

50500715

51500100

52100020

52100520

54001001

54001002

54001003

54020506

DESCRIPTION

AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 11/2"
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE |, 12 INCH

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 12 INCH

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Iil, 12 INCH

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 1
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 2
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 3
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 4
CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
JACK AND REMOVE EXISTING BEARINGS
NAME PLATES

ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY, TYPEH
ANCHOR BOLTS, 1"

BOX CULVERT END SECTION, CULVERT NO. 1
BOX CULVERT END SECTION, CULVERT NO. 2
BOX CULVERT END SECTION, CULVERT NO.3

PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT 5' X &' (M273)

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

'SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

UNIT
TON
TON
sQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
TON
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
CUYD
CuUYD
POUND
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

FOOT

MCLEAN CO. MCLEAN CO. MGLEAN CO. MGLEAN CO.
FAS 2484 FAS 2484 FAS 2484 FAS 2484
IL 165 IL 165 IL 165 IL 165
100% STATE  100% $TATE  100% STATE  100% STA
TOTAL 1000 X028-2A SFTY-2A
QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY

11.0 11.0
462.0 462.0
95,266.0 95,266.0
5,379.0 5,379.0
2540 2540
128.0 128.0
800.0 800.0
509.0 599.0
384.0 384.0
1,244.0 1,244.0
1.0 10
10 10
10 1.0
10 10
45 45
2000 2000
1,450.0 1,450.0
10.0 10.0
2.0 20
10.0 10.0
200 20,0
20 2.0
20 2.0
20 20
38,0 38.0
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DATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

F.AS,
RTE,

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

2484

125,126,1271)RS-2

MCLEAN

122

6

SCALE:

| SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS | STA.

10 STA.
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